Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
1 / 6
Copyright © NIVISS 2026-02-20 R02
DK200404
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Modules NF9010X500SP-12V-7W family
➢ SPECIFICATION
LED FAMILY SERIES 2835

➢ ELECTRICAL
INSTALLATION
➢ ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE / ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION
MOD-NF9010X500SP-12V-7W-3000K LED Module, High Efficacy, white soldermask, 90 LED, 499,8x9,9 mm, 2835, 3000K, CRI 80, 12V
MOD-NF9010X500SP-12V-7W-4000K LED Module, High Efficacy, white soldermask, 90 LED, 499,8x9,9 mm, 2835, 4000K, CRI 80, 12V
MOD-NF9010X500SP-12V-7W-6500K LED Module, High Efficacy, white soldermask, 90 LED, 499,8x9,9 mm, 2835, 6500K, CRI 80, 12V
MOD-NF9010X500SP-12V-7W-BLU LED Module, High Efficacy, white soldermask, 90 LED, 499,8x9,9 mm, 2835, Blue, CRI 80, 12V
MOD-NF9010X500SP-12V-7W-ORANGE LED Module, High Efficacy, white soldermask, 90 LED, 499,8x9,9 mm, 2835, Orange, CRI 80, 12V
➢ COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION
 COMMERCIAL INFORMATION
Minimum Order Quantity 10 pcs.